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ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT DOUBLE SEAL

SURFACING SCHEDULE

NO
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT MAT- DOUBLE SEAL

2021CPT.14.14.20452

2021CPT.14.14.20752

2021CPT.14.14.20882

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

STATE PROJECT F.A. PROJECT NO. DESCRIPTION

U

Y

TYPICAL 1

X

CL

U

Y

TYPICAL 2

Q

CL

EXISTING ASPHALT

X

Y

U

FOG SEAL

Q

AS DIRECTRED BY PROJECT ENGINEER*

USE IN DISTRESSED AREAS THROUGH OUT ALL MAPS

*NOTE- TYPICAL 2 QUANTITY IS ONLY A ESTIMATE  FOR

18'-20'

18'-20'



PROJECT NO. SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.
2021CPT.14.14.20452, 2021CPT.14.14.20752

372021CPT.14.14.20882, 

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S
1749000000-E 1803500000-E 1820000000-E 1838000000-E

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO LANES LANE
TYPE

FINAL
SURFACE
TESTING

REQUIRED

WARM MIX
ASPHALT

REQUIRED

LENGTH WIDTH ASPHALT SURFACE
TREATMENT, MAT&

DOUBLE SEAL

ASPHALT SURFACE
TREATMENT,    DOUBLE

SEAL

ASPHALT
SURFACE

TREATMENT,
FOG SEAL

EMULSION FOR
ASPHALT
SURFACE

TREATMENT

MI FT SY SY SY GAL
2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 1 SR 1215 (TURLEY FALLS RD) FROM US 64 TO SR 1985 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.27 20 8,500 3,168 3,168 14,344

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1 0.27 8,500 3,168 3,168 14,344
2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 2 SR 1260 (SKY VALLEY RD) FROM SR 1259 TO SR 1128 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.88 20 10,325 10,325 8,163

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2 0.88 10,325 10,325 8,163
2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 3 SR 1306 (MIAMI TERRACE) FROM US 64 TO SR 1605 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.17 20 1,995 1,995 1,000

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3 0.17 1,995 1,995 1,000

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 4 SR 1359 (RUTLEDGE RD)
FROM SR 1358 TO BUNCOMBE CO

LINE 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.93 20 10,912 10,912 5,456
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4 0.93 10,912 10,912 5,456

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 5 SR 1417 (RUGBY RD) FROM SR 1365 TO US 25 BUS. 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.87 20 10,208 10,208 5,100
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5 0.87 10,208 10,208 5,100

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 6 SR 1117 (FREEMAN CREEK RD) FROM SR 1115 TO END OF PAVEMENT 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.26 20 3,051 3,051 1,526
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6 0.26 3,051 3,051 1,526

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 7 SR 1342 (HALL RD)
FROM SR 1341 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.09 20 1,056 1,056 528
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7 0.09 1,056 1,056 528

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 8 SR 1536 (OLD HENDERSONVILLE RD)
FROM SR 1006 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 1.44 20 16,896 16,896 8,448
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8 1.44 16,896 16,896 8,448

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 9 SR 1552 (SOUTHER RD - LIVINGSGTON RD)
FROM SR 1553 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 2.08 20 24,405 24,405 12,203
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9 2.08 24,405 24,405 12,203

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 10 SR 1560 (STEPP RD) FROM SR 1622 TO END OF PAVEMENT 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.88 20 10,325 10,325 5,163
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10 0.88 10,325 10,325 5,163

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 11 SR 1831(CONTINENAL DIVIDE DR - GREEN RIVER DR)
FROM US 176 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.41 20 4,811 4,811 2,406
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11 0.41 4,811 4,811 2,406

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 12 SR 1860 (ZIRCONIA RD) FROM SR 1858 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.71 20 8,331 8,331
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12 0.71 8,331 8,331

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 13 SR 1167 (APPLEDORE DR - MAYBANK DR) FROM NC 225 TO SR 1166 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.69 20 8,096 8,096 4,048
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13 0.69 8,096 8,096 4,048

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 14 SR 2080 (MCELREATH RD - THUMPER LN) FROM SR 1348 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.44 20 5,163 5,163 2,581
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14 0.44 5,163 5,163 2,581

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 15 SR 1962 (ROAD TO DANIEL ST) FROM SR 1809 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.12 20 1,408 1,408 704
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15 0.12 1,408 1,408 704

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 16 SR 2291 (FOXHALL RD) FROM SR 1351 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.44 20 5,163 5,163 2,582
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16 0.44 5,163 5,163 2,582

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 17 SR 1795 (STATON RD) FROM SR 1796 TO SR 1794 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 1.35 20 15,840 15,840 7,920
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17 1.35 15,840 15,840 7,920

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 18 SR 1808 (FORK CREEK RD) FROM SR 1809 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.13 20 1,525 1,525 763
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18 0.13 1,525 1,525 763

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 19 SR 2292 (TANGLEWOOD DR) FROM SR 2291 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.15 20 1,760 1,760 882
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19 0.15 1,760 1,760 882

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 20 SR 1821 (WEST KING ST) FROM DEAD END TO US 176 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.2 20 2,347 2,347 1,175
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20 0.2 2,347 2,347 1,175

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 21 SR 1616 (BEEHIVE RD) FROM SR 1614 TO SR 1602 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.74 20 8,683 8,683 4,343
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21 0.74 8,683 8,683 4,343

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 22 SR 1622 (NORTH CLEAR CREEK RD) FROM SR 1006 TO SR 1582 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 1.78 20 20,885 20,885 10,443
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22 1.78 20,885 20,885 10,443

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 23 SR 1746 (NORTH ALLEN RD) FROM SR 1525 TO SR 1006 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.45 20 5,280 5,280 2,640
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23 0.45 5,280 5,280 2,640

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 24 SR 1827 (MINE GAP RD) FROM SR 1807 TO SR 1860 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 2.34 20 27,456 27,456 13,728
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24 2.34 27,456 27,456 13,728

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 25 SR 1846 (MOUNTAIN PAGE RD)
FROM SOUTH CAROLINA LINE TO POLK

CO LINE 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 3.02 20 35,435 35,435 17,718
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25 3.02 35,435 35,435 17,718

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 26 SR 1873 (PARADISE AVE) FROM SR 1809 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.1 20 1,173 1,173 587
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26 0.1 1,173 1,173 587

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 27 SR 1947 (HAVEN DR) FROM SR 1842 TO SR 1842 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 1.22 20 14,315 14,315 7,158
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27 1.22 14,315 14,315 7,158

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 28 SR 1784 (CASE ST) FROM SR 1722 TO SR 1783 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.2 20 2,347 2,347 1,175
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28 0.2 2,347 2,347 1,175

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 29 SR 1785 (BELL AVE - LAWNDALE DR) FROM SR 1803 TO SR 1787 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.13 20 1,525 1,525 763
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29 0.13 1,525 1,525 763

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 30 SR 1265 (OLD US 25 HWY) FROM SR 1100 TO NC 225 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.95 20 11,147 11,147 5,575
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30 0.95 11,147 11,147 5,575

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 31 SR 1118 (PINEY RIDGE MTN RD) FROM SR 1293 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.18 20 2,112 2,112 1,056
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31 0.18 2,112 2,112 1,056

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 32 SR 1343 (L L MOORE RD) FROM SR 1344 TO SR 1341 1,2 2 NO NO 0.4 20 4,693 4,693 2,347
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32 0.4 4,693 4,693 2,347

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.14.20452 24.02 8,500 281,836 281,836 152,525

2021CPT.14.14.20752 Polk 33 SR 1310 (EDGERTON RD) FROM SR 1161 TO SR 1311 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 2.4 18 6,500 25,344 25,344 22,417
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33 2.4 6,500 25,344 25,344 22,417

2021CPT.14.14.20752 Polk 34 SR 1521 (GOLF COURSE RD) FROM SR 1137 TO NC 9 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 10.04 18 106,022 106,022 53,011
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34 10.04 106,022 106,022 53,011

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.14.20752 12.44 6,500 131,366 131,366 75,428

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 35 SR 1209 (CASSELL RD) FROM SR 1388 TO US 64 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.25 18 6,500 2,640 2,640 11,070
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35 0.25 6,500 2,640 2,640 11,070

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 36 SR 1334 (ROSS RD) FROM SR 1394 TO SR 1394 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 1.06 18 11,194 11,194 5,597
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36 1.06 11,194 11,194 5,597

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 37 SR 1337 (CLEMENT RD) FROM US 64 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.75 18 7,920 7,920 3,960
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37 0.75 7,920 7,920 3,960

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 38 SR 1560 (REASONOVER RD) FROM SR 1536 TO END OF PAVEMENT 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 3.87 18 40,867 40,867 20,435
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38 3.87 40,867 40,867 20,435

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 39 SR 1570 (LITTLE RIVER CAMPGROUND RD) FROM SR 1536 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 1.65 18 17,424 17,424 8,712
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39 1.65 17,424 17,424 8,712

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 40 SR 1583 (ASSEMBLY RD) FROM US 64 TO US 64 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.61 18 6,442 6,442 3,221
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40 0.61 6,442 6,442 3,221

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 41 SR 1598 (CAPPS RD) FROM NC 280 TO SR 1583 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.87 18 9,187 9,187 4,594
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 41 0.87 9,187 9,187 4,594

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 42 SR 1603 (KNOBB RD)
FROM SR 1541 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU NO NO 0.27 18 2,851 2,851 1,426
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 42 0.27 2,851 2,851 1,426

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.14.20882 9.33 6,500 98,525 98,525 59,015

GRAND TOTAL 45.79 21,500 511,727 511,727 286,968
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2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 1 SR 1215 (TURLEY FALLS RD) FROM US 64 TO SR 1985 1,2 2 2WU 0.27 20 184 1.00

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1 0.27 184 1
2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 2 SR 1260 (SKY VALLEY RD) FROM SR 1259 TO SR 1128 1,2 2 2WU 0.88 20 90 18,938 18,938

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2 0.88 90 18,938 18,938
2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 3 SR 1306 (MIAMI TERRACE) FROM US 64 TO SR 1605 1,2 2 2WU 0.17 20 3,658 3,658

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3 0.17 3,658 3,658

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 4 SR 1359 (RUTLEDGE RD)
FROM SR 1358 TO BUNCOMBE CO

LINE 1,2 2 2WU 0.93 20 95 20,014 20,014
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4 0.93 95 20,014 20,014

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 5 SR 1417 (RUGBY RD) FROM SR 1365 TO US 25 BUS. 1,2 2 2WU 0.87 20 95 18,722 18,722
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5 0.87 95 18,722 18,722

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 6 SR 1117 (FREEMAN CREEK RD) FROM SR 1115 TO END OF PAVEMENT 1,2 2 2WU 0.26 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6 0.26

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 7 SR 1342 (HALL RD)
FROM SR 1341 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU 0.09 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7 0.09

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 8 SR 1536 (OLD HENDERSONVILLE RD)
FROM SR 1006 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU 1.44 20 147 30,989 30,989
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8 1.44 147 30,989 30,989

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 9 SR 1552 (SOUTHER RD - LIVINGSGTON RD)
FROM SR 1553 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU 2.08 20 212 44,762 44,762
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9 2.08 212 44,762 44,762

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 10 SR 1560 (STEPP RD) FROM SR 1622 TO END OF PAVEMENT 1,2 2 2WU 0.88 20 90 18,938 18,938
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10 0.88 90 18,938 18,938

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 11 SR 1831(CONTINENAL DIVIDE DR - GREEN RIVER DR)
FROM US 176 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU 0.41 20 8,823 8,823
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11 0.41 8,823 8,823

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 12 SR 1860 (ZIRCONIA RD) FROM SR 1858 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1,2 2 2WU 0.71 20 88 15,279 15,279
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12 0.71 88 15,279 15,279

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 13 SR 1167 (APPLEDORE DR - MAYBANK DR) FROM NC 225 TO SR 1166 1,2 2 2WU 0.69 20 80 14,849 14,849
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13 0.69 80 14,849 14,849

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 14 SR 2080 (MCELREATH RD - THUMPER LN) FROM SR 1348 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.44 20 9,469 9,469
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14 0.44 9,469 9,469

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 15 SR 1962 (ROAD TO DANIEL ST) FROM SR 1809 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.12 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15 0.12

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 16 SR 2291 (FOXHALL RD) FROM SR 1351 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.44 20 9,469 9,469
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16 0.44 9,469 9,469

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 17 SR 1795 (STATON RD) FROM SR 1796 TO SR 1794 1,2 2 2WU 1.35 20 138 29,052 29,052
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17 1.35 138 29,052 29,052

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 18 SR 1808 (FORK CREEK RD) FROM SR 1809 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.13 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18 0.13

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 19 SR 2292 (TANGLEWOOD DR) FROM SR 2291 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.15 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19 0.15

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 20 SR 1821 (WEST KING ST) FROM DEAD END TO US 176 1,2 2 2WU 0.2 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20 0.2

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 21 SR 1616 (BEEHIVE RD) FROM SR 1614 TO SR 1602 1,2 2 2WU 0.74 20 15,925 15,925
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21 0.74 15,925 15,925

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 22 SR 1622 (NORTH CLEAR CREEK RD) FROM SR 1006 TO SR 1582 1,2 2 2WU 1.78 20 182 38,306 38,306
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22 1.78 182 38,306 38,306

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 23 SR 1746 (NORTH ALLEN RD) FROM SR 1525 TO SR 1006 1,2 2 2WU 0.45 20 46 9,684 9,684
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23 0.45 46 9,684 9,684

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 24 SR 1827 (MINE GAP RD) FROM SR 1807 TO SR 1860 1,2 2 2WU 2.34 20 239 50,357 50,357
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24 2.34 239 50,357 50,357

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 25 SR 1846 (MOUNTAIN PAGE RD)
FROM SOUTH CAROLINA LINE TO

POLK CO LINE 1,2 2 2WU 3.02 20 308 64,990 64,990
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25 3.02 308 64,990 64,990

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 26 SR 1873 (PARADISE AVE) FROM SR 1809 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.1 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26 0.1

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 27 SR 1947 (HAVEN DR) FROM SR 1842 TO SR 1842 1,2 2 2WU 1.22 20 124 26,254 26,254
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27 1.22 124 26,254 26,254

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 28 SR 1784 (CASE ST) FROM SR 1722 TO SR 1783 1,2 2 2WU 0.2 20 16 4,304 4,304
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28 0.2 16 4,304 4,304

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 29 SR 1785 (BELL AVE - LAWNDALE DR) FROM SR 1803 TO SR 1787 1,2 2 2WU 0.13 20 16 2,798 2,798
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29 0.13 16 2,798 2,798

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 30 SR 1265 (OLD US 25 HWY) FROM SR 1100 TO NC 225 1,2 2 2WU 0.95 20 20,444 20,444
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30 0.95 20,444 20,444

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 31 SR 1118 (PINEY RIDGE MTN RD) FROM SR 1293 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.18 20
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31 0.18

2021CPT.14.14.20452 Henderson 32 SR 1343 (L L MOORE RD) FROM SR 1344 TO SR 1341 1,2 2 0.4 20 41 8,608 8,608
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32 0.4 41 8,608 8,608

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.14.20452 24.02 184 2,007 1 484,632 484,632

2021CPT.14.14.20752 Polk 33 SR 1310 (EDGERTON RD) FROM SR 1161 TO SR 1311 1,2 2 2WU 2.4 18 245 51,648 51,648
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33 2.4 245 51,648 51,648

2021CPT.14.14.20752 Polk 34 SR 1521 (GOLF COURSE RD) FROM SR 1137 TO NC 9 1,2 2 2WU 10.04 18 1,025 216,061 216,061
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34 10.04 1,025 216,061 216,061

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.14.20752 12.44 1,270 267,709 267,709

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 35 SR 1209 (CASSELL RD) FROM SR 1388 TO US 64 1,2 2 2WU 0.25 18 5,380 5,380
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35 0.25 5,380 5,380

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 36 SR 1334 (ROSS RD) FROM SR 1394 TO SR 1394 1,2 2 2WU 1.06 18 108 22,811 22,811
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36 1.06 108 22,811 22,811

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 37 SR 1337 (CLEMENT RD) FROM US 64 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 0.75 18 77 16,140 16,140
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37 0.75 77 16,140 16,140

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 38 SR 1560 (REASONOVER RD) FROM SR 1536 TO END OF PAVEMENT 1,2 2 2WU 3.87 18 395 83,282 83,282
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38 3.87 395 83,282 83,282

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 39 SR 1570 (LITTLE RIVER CAMPGROUND RD) FROM SR 1536 TO DEAD END 1,2 2 2WU 1.65 18 168 35,508 35,508
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39 1.65 168 35,508 35,508

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 40 SR 1583 (ASSEMBLY RD) FROM US 64 TO US 64 1,2 2 2WU 0.61 18 62 13,127 13,127
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40 0.61 62 13,127 13,127

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 41 SR 1598 (CAPPS RD) FROM NC 280 TO SR 1583 1,2 2 2WU 0.87 18 18,722 18,722
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 41 0.87 18,722 18,722

2021CPT.14.14.20882 Transylvania 42 SR 1603 (KNOBB RD)
FROM SR 1541 TO END OF

MAINTENANCE 1,2 2 2WU 0.27 18 89 5,810 5,810
TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 42 0.27 89 5,810 5,810

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2021CPT.14.14.20882 9.33 899 200,780 200,780

GRAND TOTAL 45.79 184 4,176 1 953,121 953,121
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